
900 SANCHO BRAVO LUIS
919 CALVO MATEI ANGEL
916 BRAVO SAN BRUNO JOSE ANGEL
818 BRAVO MARTIN JULIO
885 PLATERO MARTINEZ CARLOS 
915 ZAMARRRO BERNAL DAVID
840 GOMEZ CALVO JUAN ALBERTO 
902 SANZ BENAVENTE ENRIQUE
817 BRAVO CASADO ALIPIO JAVIER
835 GARCIA SANZ DAVID
911 TAPIAS SANZ JOSE LUIS
898 SAN BRUNO RUBIO GERARDO
814 BLANCO AVIAL FERNANDO
895 RIVERA MUÑOZ PEDRO LUIS
893 ARANGO RUIZ CRISTIAN CAMILO
918 BERZAL LOBO ALFREDO
897 SAN BRUNO LOBO JUAN JOSE
905 SANZ DE LUCAS DAVID
878 PASTOR CALVO EUSEBIO
892 GARCIA PEÑA MIGUEL ANGEL
806 AMORES PROAÑO OMAR
807 AMORES VASCONEZ ALAN
805 ALVAREZ GARCIA ALBERTO
821 CUESTA GREGORIS RICARDO
809 ARRANZ CARLOS 
853 HOLGUERAS MEDINA PATRICIO
816 BRAVO ARRANZ MANUEL
833 GARCIA ENEBRAL ALBERTO
836 GIL SANZ ALFONSO
803 ALAMO GARCIA DANIEL
912 TORRES BENITO ANDRES
824 DE DIEGO SANZ ALBERTO
917 SAN BRUNO GIL IGNACIO
859 LUCAS SANCHO JUAN CARLOS
845 GONZALEZ DELGADO ALEJANDRO
872 MORENO ARRANZ ROBERTO
873 MORERAS SACRISTAN OSCAR
913 VELASCO PASTOR JOSE MARIA
899 SAN FRUTOS SANZ JULIA
869 MATEY CALVO JOSE LUIS
908 SANZ SANZ OCTAVIO
890 MARTIN SEBASTIAN FIDEL
870 MATEY DE LUCAS MARIANO
914 ZAMARRO SANZ Mª ARANZAZU
894 MERINERO BERNARDOS ELIODORO
810 ARRANZ LOZANO JOSE LUIS
855 JORGE TREVIÑO SANTIAGO
862 MARTIN DIEZ JUAN
871 MENA PACHECO JOSE MARIA
864 MARTIN GOMEZ RUBEN
867 MARTIN TAPIAS ALFONSO
896 SAN ANTOLIN CASADO MIGUEL ANGEL
841 GOMEZ DE ANDRES LUIS MIGUEL
852 HERRERO ALONSO MARIANO
858 LOZOYA GOMEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
889 CRISTOBAL AGUADO SALVADOR



819 CASADO LOBO JUAN MARTIN
879 PASTOR REGIDOR FERNANDO
886 POSTIGO GARCIA SERGIO
880 PEDRIZA ROLDAN FRANCISCO JAVIER
861 MANSO SANCHO OSCAR
851 HERNANZ RODRIGO JOSE ANTONIO
891 MATESANZ ANTONIO
887 HERRANZ GOMEZ JORGE
849 GORILLO JUAN JESUS
831 GALA MERINO SAMUEL
884 PEREZ SANZ MARCOS
830 FRESNILLO ROJO LUIS ALBERTO
901 SANTA MARIA HALCON SERGIO
877 PARRILLA CARRETERO FELIPE
847 GONZALEZ SAN CRISTOBAL ANGEL
822 DE DIEGO CALVO JOSE ANGEL
850 HERNANDO DE FRUTOS JOSE ANTONIO
837 GOMEZ ANGEL
811 ARRANZ MARTINEZ LUIS ANTONIO
910 SOTO AREVALO JOSE LUIS
904 SANZ CUESTA JOSE MANUEL
848 GONZALEZ SAN CRISTOBAL FELICISIMO
866 MARTIN MANZANAS ANTONIO
909 SEBASTIAN DE DIEGO PERPETUO
826 DE ISCAR GIL DORI
868 MATESANZ ALAMO LUIS
815 BLAZQUEZ PINTADO JAVIER
863 MARTIN GARCIA ANGEL
804 ALONSO MORENO CHEMA
874 MUÑOZ REDONDO GOYO
827 DE MIGUEL LOBO DANIEL
828 DE MIGUEL LOBO JESUS  
888 BARRIO MENENDEZ DAVID
857 LOPEZ VELASCO JORGE
834 GARCIA PASTOR JULEN
865 MARTIN HERRERO CARLOS 
838 GOMEZ JUAN ANTONIO
839 GOMEZ BARRIO DIEGO
876 OSETE GOMEZ VICTOR
846 GONZALEZ RENEDO DIEGO
920 ALONSO PEREZ ANGEL
907 SANZ SANZ PEDRO
832 GARCIA CALVO JULIAN
829 DE MIGUEL SACRISTAN JOSE
813 BENITEZ ARRIBAS JOSE LUIS
812 BARBA CEBALLOS RODRIGO
903 SANZ BRAVO GREGORIO
882 PEÑACOBA CANO JOSE RAMON
883 PEREZ RICO PATRICIO
820 CUESTA ARRANZ ROBERTO
823 DE DIEGO DE LUCAS JOSE MARIA
825 DE FRUTOS MARTIN MIGUEL ANGEL
842 GOMEZ HERNANDO JAVIER
843 GOMEZ LOPEZ JAIME
844 GONZALEZ ALONSO MIGUEL ANGEL
854 IZQUIERDO GONZALEZ IVAN



860 MANRIQUE FRESNEDA JOSE LUIS
875 MUÑOZ SANZ DAVID
906 SANZ PLAZA DANIEL
881 PEÑA DE LUCAS DANIEL
856 LOPEZ GOMEZ SERGIO
808 AREVALO DE LUCAS JESUS MANUEL



1 1:41:58 1:41:58
2 0:01:26 1:43:24
3 0:01:48 1:45:12
4 0:00:14 1:45:26
5 0:01:32 1:46:58
6 0:02:15 1:49:13
7 0:02:16 1:51:29
8 0:01:53 1:53:22
9 0:00:09 1:53:31

10 0:00:38 1:54:09
11 0:01:56 1:56:05
12 0:04:26 2:00:31
13 0:00:37 2:01:08
14 0:00:25 2:01:33
15 0:00:25 2:01:58
16 0:00:16 2:02:14
17 0:00:46 2:03:00
18 0:00:06 2:03:06
19 0:00:04 2:03:10
20 0:00:37 2:03:47
21 0:00:40 2:04:27
22 0:00:40 2:05:07
23 0:00:40 2:05:47
24 0:01:47 2:07:34
25 0:00:25 2:07:59
26 0:05:01 2:13:00
27 0:00:16 2:13:16
28 0:00:15 2:13:31
29 0:00:15 2:13:46
30 0:00:13 2:13:59
31 0:00:00 2:13:59
32 0:00:00 2:13:59
33 0:00:15 2:14:14
34 0:00:06 2:14:20
35 0:00:55 2:15:15
36 0:01:21 2:16:36
37 0:00:07 2:16:43
38 0:00:27 2:17:10
39 0:01:24 2:18:34
40 0:01:22 2:19:56
41 0:00:00 2:19:56
42 0:02:51 2:22:47
43 0:02:12 2:24:59
44 0:00:07 2:25:06
45 0:00:00 2:25:06
46 0:00:01 2:25:07
47 0:01:27 2:26:34
48 0:02:39 2:29:13
49 0:04:10 2:33:23
50 0:00:00 2:33:23
51 0:00:03 2:33:26
52 0:00:49 2:34:15
53 0:00:00 2:34:15
54 0:00:00 2:34:15
55 0:00:00 2:34:15
56 0:00:00 2:34:15



57 0:01:37 2:35:52
58 0:00:00 2:35:52
59 0:01:29 2:37:21
60 0:00:13 2:37:34
61 0:00:00 2:37:34
62 0:00:00 2:37:34
63 0:00:00 2:37:34
64 0:00:58 2:38:32
65 0:00:00 2:38:32
66 0:00:00 2:38:32
67 0:00:00 2:38:32
68 0:00:22 2:38:54
69 0:00:00 2:38:54
70 0:01:52 2:40:46
71 0:00:00 2:40:46
72 0:00:00 2:40:46
73 0:00:21 2:41:07
74 0:00:57 2:42:04
75 0:03:16 2:45:20
76 0:00:00 2:45:20
77 0:01:28 2:46:48
78 0:00:47 2:47:35
79 0:02:17 2:49:52
80 0:00:11 2:50:03
81 0:00:12 2:50:15
82 0:00:06 2:50:21
83 0:00:48 2:51:09
84 0:00:08 2:51:17
85 0:00:43 2:52:00
86 0:02:36 2:54:36
87 0:00:22 2:54:58
88 0:00:00 2:54:58
89 0:00:00 2:54:58
90 0:00:21 2:55:19
91 0:03:51 2:59:10
92 0:00:11 2:59:21
93 0:00:53 3:00:14
94 0:03:51 3:04:05
95 0:00:00 3:04:05
96 0:00:00 3:04:05
97 0:02:44 3:06:49
98 0:00:00 3:06:49
99 0:00:00 3:06:49

100 0:02:25 3:09:14
101 0:00:00 3:09:14
102 0:08:52 3:18:06
103 0:05:02 3:23:08
104 0:04:02 3:27:10

NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO



NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
RETIRADO
RETIRADO


